
EDIT MEDIASOSIAN.docx
by Jurnal Mediasosian

Submission date: 24-Apr-2024 05:10PM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2360302713
File name: EDIT_MEDIASOSIAN.docx (51.75K)
Word count: 3693
Character count: 25352



5





8



8



1

10

10



2



3

4













5

6

7

8

9



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

14%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 3%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

EDIT MEDIASOSIAN.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stei.ac.id
Internet Source

majoo.id
Internet Source

vdocuments.mx
Internet Source

ojs.unik-kediri.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints2.ipdn.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.mandalanursa.org
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Submitted to Politeknik STIA LAN
Student Paper



EDIT MEDIASOSIAN.docx
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13


